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POWERED by ROUSH PROPANE 

Propane Locator 

When traveling distances outside of normal operations, you may need to locate propane fueling. Our 

first suggestion is to work with your normal supplier as you are most likely paying less than others 

and they can get you a reduced rate at another of their locations or at another providers location. In 

the event that for some reason they cannot assist you there are several websites, but the best which 

we have found is offered by the U.S. Department of Energy.  

The link is below- 

http://www.afdc.energy.gov/locator/stations/#results?utf8=%E2%9C%93&location=&fuel=LPG&private=false&planned=fals

e&owner=all&payment=all&radius=false&radius_miles=5&lpg_secondary=false&lpg_secondary=true 

 

 

        

FROM YOUR FRIENDS AT 

NEW YORK BUS SALES! 

Contact Our Sales Department with 

Any Questions 

 

Kevin Coon:  kcoon@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (315)415-6570 

Bill Daigler: wdaigler@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (716)713-9852 

George Darling: gdarling@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (315)263-6141 

Jeremy Johnston: jjohnston2@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (585)233-3768 

Bill Lyons Sr.: blyons@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (518)470-0609 

Bill Lyons II: blyons2@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (518)275-2816 

Jeremie (JJ) Richmond: jrichmond@newyorkbussales.com 

Cell (315)559-3999 

THANKS TO ED AT CAMDEN 

FOR ASKING THE 

QUESTION! 
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